
Greipstad Skytterlag

Feltkarusell Greipstad 2014

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/6    

30-skudd
29/14

2. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 5/2 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/5    28/15
3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/4    28/15
4. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/4    28/12
5. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 6/2 6/2 4/0 6/2 6/6    28/12
6. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 6/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 6/4    28/10
7. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/1 6/2 4/0 6/0 6/5    28/08
8. Johan Arthur Nygård Randesund 4 6/1 5/4 5/1 5/0 6/6    27/12
9. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 6/5 5/0 6/4 5/3 5/0    27/12
10. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne V55 6/5 4/1 6/0 5/2 6/3    27/11
11. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 6/1 5/2 4/0 6/1 6/6    27/10
12. Anders Metveit Imenes V55 6/3 4/1 5/3 5/5 6/6    26/18
13. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 3 6/1 3/1 5/0 6/4 6/5    26/11
14. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 6/4 6/4 1/0 6/6 6/3    25/17
15. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 6/1 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/5    25/14
16. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 4 6/2 5/1 4/0 6/5 4/4    25/12
17. Arne Valheim Imenes 2 6/0 6/3 2/0 5/2 6/5    25/10
18. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad V55 6/1 5/2 3/1 6/2 5/3    25/09
19. Øystein  Christensen Kristiansand 4 6/2 3/1 4/0 6/0 6/1    25/04
20. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 6/4 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/5    24/14
21. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 6/4 0/0 5/1 6/3 6/4    23/12
22. Gunn-Britt Larsen Søgne 4 6/2 4/1 1/0 6/3 6/1    23/07
23. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad 3 6/2 3/0 4/2 5/1 5/2    23/07
24. Steinar Eikemo Riple 3 5/1 5/0 3/1 5/1 5/0    23/03
25. Arild Gunnar Rasmussen Holum V55 5/3 4/0 3/2 5/0 5/0    22/05
26. Kjell Bang Holum 2 6/4 3/1 2/0 4/1 6/5    21/11
27. Halvor Homme Øvrebø 2 6/0 4/1 0/0 5/1 6/5    21/07
28. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 5/0 5/3 2/1 4/1 5/2    21/07



Greipstad Skytterlag

Feltkarusell Greipstad 2014

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Even Sløgedal Eikås Søgne 4 5/0 0/0 0/0 5/1 6/5    16/06

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Bernhard Øksendal Holum 

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
0/0

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
4/0    

30-skudd
15/01

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Valheim Imenes 

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
2/0

Hold 4
5/2

Hold 5
6/5    

30-skudd
25/10

2. Kjell Bang Holum 6/4 3/1 2/0 4/1 6/5    21/11
3. Halvor Homme Øvrebø 6/0 4/1 0/0 5/1 6/5    21/07

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 

Hold 1
5/2

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/5    

30-skudd
28/15

2. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 6/1 3/1 5/0 6/4 6/5    26/11
3. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad 6/2 3/0 4/2 5/1 5/2    23/07
4. Steinar Eikemo Riple 5/1 5/0 3/1 5/1 5/0    23/03

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Johan Sørli Greipstad 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/6    

30-skudd
29/14

2. Johan Arthur Nygård Randesund 6/1 5/4 5/1 5/0 6/6    27/12
3. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 6/1 5/2 4/0 6/1 6/6    27/10
4. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 6/2 5/1 4/0 6/5 4/4    25/12



Greipstad Skytterlag

Feltkarusell Greipstad 2014

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Øystein  Christensen Kristiansand 6/2 3/1 4/0 6/0 6/1    25/04
6. Gunn-Britt Larsen Søgne 6/2 4/1 1/0 6/3 6/1    23/07
7. Even Sløgedal Eikås Søgne 5/0 0/0 0/0 5/1 6/5    16/06

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
4/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
28/15

2. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/4    28/12
3. Jarl Stølen Farsund 6/2 6/2 4/0 6/2 6/6    28/12
4. Peter Sørli Greipstad 6/5 5/0 6/4 5/3 5/0    27/12
5. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 6/4 6/4 1/0 6/6 6/3    25/17
6. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 6/1 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/5    25/14
7. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 6/4 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/5    24/14
8. Børge Vatnedal Holum 6/4 0/0 5/1 6/3 6/4    23/12

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
4/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
28/10

2. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland 6/1 6/2 4/0 6/0 6/5    28/08
3. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 6/5 4/1 6/0 5/2 6/3    27/11
4. Anders Metveit Imenes 6/3 4/1 5/3 5/5 6/6    26/18
5. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 6/1 5/2 3/1 6/2 5/3    25/09
6. Arild Gunnar Rasmussen Holum 5/3 4/0 3/2 5/0 5/0    22/05
7. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka 5/0 5/3 2/1 4/1 5/2    21/07

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Stensli Kristiansand 

Hold 1
2/0

Hold 2
3/2

Hold 3
0/0

Hold 4
3/1

Hold 5
6/3    

30-skudd
14/06



Greipstad Skytterlag

Feltkarusell Greipstad 2014

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Tor Olaf Sangvik NROF Kristiansand 3/1 2/0 0/0 3/1 5/2    13/04
3. Jonny Haraldstad Laudal 3/0 1/0 2/1 2/0 5/3    13/04

Grov felt 30-skudd kl. JEG
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martin Myrstad Øvrebø 

Hold 1
5/2

Hold 2
2/1

Hold 3
1/0

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
5/2    

30-skudd
19/06

2. Erling Eidstø Vennesla 2/1 2/0 0/0 2/0 3/1    09/02


